CSEE Owls 2017 Soccer Game Schedule

Day Date | Time | Home | Away Location
Friday April 7" | 4:30pm | Family Life CSEE Starlight Park
Thursday April 20*" | 5:00pm CSEE Henry Soundview Park
Hudson
Monday April 24™ | 5:00pm CSEE Kipp Macombs Dam Park
Academy
Thursday April 27% | 5:00pm Hyde CSEE Soundview Park
Friday May 5" | 5:00pm CSEE Renaissance | Flushing Meadows
Corona Park #3
Tuesday May 9" | 5:15pm CSEE Growing Up |  Flushing Meadows
Green Corona Park #2
Friday May 12" _(<5:00pm | OWNCS CSEE Flushing Meadows
Corona Park #3
Friday May 19*" | 5:00pm | BronxPrep CSEE Macombs Dam Park
Friday May 26" | 5:15pm VOICE CSEE Flushing Meadows
Corona Park #2
Wednesday May 31 | 4:15pm CSEE Equality Macombs Dam Park

PLAYOFFS June 1%-June 10

Addresses to games:

1- Macombs Dam Park: 161t and Yankee Stadium, 10451

2- Soundview Park: Lafayette and Morrison Ave.

3- Flushing Meadows-Corona Park #2/3: Herbert Hoover Promenade, 11368

4- Starlight Park: 1490 Sheridan Expy. Bronx, NY 10459




